PARTS CATALOG
HONING MACHINES
MBB-1600
MBB-1600 JIC
MBB-1600 MS
SUNNEN PRODUCTS COMPANY
St. Louis, Missouri 631437910 Manchester Avenue
Chatham, OntarioSunnen Products Co., Ltd.,

Page 14
Section III — Miscellaneous Parts Page 17
HOW TO ORDER
‘'hen ordering replacement parts be sure to include the following information to
insure prompt shipment of correct parLs:
The model and serial number of the honing machine, obtained from the
plate.name
2. The part number and description of each part desired, obtained from this
parts catalog.
The quantity of each part desired.3.
SUNNEN PRODUCTS COMPANY
7910 MANCHESTER AVENUE
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63143
PHONE: 314 ST. 1-2100
TELEX: 044-888
Canadian Plant: Chatham, Ontario
Page 2
¥
:
j
HOW TO USE THIS PARTS CATALOG
Step 1. — Locate desired part on the proper illustration. Note its item number.
Step 2. — Locate this item number in the parts list pertaining to the illustration.
Step 3. — If the item has a part number listed, order by this part number and
the description. Part numbers in light face type indicate sub-assem
blies, which are also obtainable as a component of a preceeding part
number.
Step 4. — If no part number is listed, order the part number of the unit of which
the desired part is a component. Remember i— order only by part
number and description — never by item number.
•;
i
I
1
i
PARTS LIST COVERING FIGURE "C"
£ g
li
oz16 ORDER BY
PART
NUMBER
20 g
DESCRIPTION
MBB-913A . . . . Idler Shaft1 1
. . . .Tension Assembly Unit consists of
................Tension Lug
................Set ScTew (3/8-16 x 5/8 Hex Soc. Cup Ft. Nylok)
............... Tension Arm Assembly
...............Tension Screw Spring
............... Tension Adjusting Screw (1/4-20 x 4" Fil. Hd. Cap)
................Tension Bolt (1/4-20 x 4-3/4 Hex. Hd. Cap. Special)
................Nut (1/4-20 Hex)
............... Cotter Pin (1/16 Dia. x '.'2 Long)
...............Spring Set (2)
LBN-,490 A2 1
/ 1
1/STEP 4 3 1
3 § . 1
14 M i
•VSTEP 2 i
i
i6 LBN-489A
. ... Set Collar u.iibLBN-337A 17
STEP 3 ■$ Set Screw (1/4-20 x 3/8 Soc. Hd. Cup Pt.)1
LBA-334A . . . . Tension Arm Spring18
. . . . Spring Anchor19
LBN-404A . . . . Crank Ann Spring110
LBA-395A . . . . Feed Arm Link Assembly11 1
I
Page 3
L
SECTION I
HONING MACHINE HEAD ASSEMBLY